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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1 9 25-1 9 26.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT—

continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OFTRANSACTIONS— continued.

Balances
on
31st

March,
1925.

Transactions,
1925-1926.

Balances
on
31st
March,

1926.

Authorizing
Act.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

....•.

..

628,910
0

0

..

1,102,220
0

0

1,526,580
0

O

204,550
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT
ACCOUNT
—continued.

Debentures
Account
—continued.

Ordinary
Revenue

Account
Investment
Account
—continued.

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1919

(Section
18)

..

........••

10,000
0

0

..

10,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

..........39,500
0

0

..

10,000
0

0

39,500
0

0

10,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22

(Section
23)

••••

20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1922

(Section
17)

..

..

..

......••

20,000
0

0

..
20,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1923

(Section
4)

..

..........30,000
0

0

..

10,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act.

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1924

(Section
4)

............20,000
0

0

..

20,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
30)

..

......

18,250
0

0

....
18,250

0

0

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement
Acts,

1903,
1905,
1907,

and

1910

..
..

........••

1,700
0

0

..

12,590
0

0

14,2-90
0

0

Immigration
and
Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870

........

4,900
0

0

4,900
0

0.

Irrigation
and
Water-supply
Act,

1913..
......10,100

0

0..
..

10,100
0

0..

Kauri-gum
Industry

Amendment
Act,

1914......2,350
0

0..••
2,350
0

0

Lands
improvement
and
Native

Land
Acquisition
Act,

1894......

59,000
0

0

59,000
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

190S

..

..

..

..

155.350
0

0

..

36,725
0

0-

157,075
0

0

35,000
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908,
and

Finance
Act,

1915
(Section

106)

500
0

0....
500
0

0

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,

1913
..

......150
0

0

..

18,450
0

0

18,600
0

0

Local
Bodies
1

Loans
Act,

1908

............

30,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

Local
Bodies'
Loans
Act,

1908,
and

Government
Loans
to

Local

Bodies
Act,

1886

............3,000
0

0

..

15,800
0

0

18,800
0

0

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act,

1905

........1,200
0

0..
800
0

0

:

2,000
0

0

Mining
Amendment

Act,
1913,

and
Amendment
Act,

1919

..

1,590
0

0....
1,590
0
0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913
..

..

........25,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—• General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873
..

..

..

..

9,700
0

0..
45,000
0

0

54,700
0

0

New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909

—
Land
for
Settlements

Branch
..

......10,000
0

0

....
10,000

0

0

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910
(Land

for
Settlements

Branch)

............••

106,750
0

0

106,750
0

0

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914......•'

9,200
0

0

..
9,200
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

amendments ....

10,000
0

0

..
10,000

0

0

Carried
forward..

..

..

942,300
0

0

..

1,566,435
0

0

2,189,985
0

0

318,750
0

0
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