PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1925-1926.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT-continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

THE TOTAL TRAINING	7					
DAY CONTRACTOR	BALANCES ON 31s	31st March, 1925.	Transactions, 1925-1926	3, 1925–1926.	BALANCES ON 31ST	31sт Мавсн, 1926.
AUTHORIZING ACT.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.
Brought forward	£ s. d. 628,910 0 0	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 1,102,220 0 0	£ s. d. 1,526,580 0 0	£ s. d. 204,550 0 0	£ s. d.
DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—continued.  DEBENTURES ACCOUNT—continued.  ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT—continued.						
Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropriation Act, 1919 (Section 18)	10,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	20,000 0 0	:	•
Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16)	39,560 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	39,500 0 0	10,000 0 0	•
Hauraki Flains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1921-22 (Section 23)	:	:	20,000 0 0	20,000 0 0	:	•
Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1922 (Section 17)	•	:	20,000 0 0	:	20,000 0 0	•
Hauraki Plans Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1923 (Section 4)	30,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	30,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	:
Hauraki Plains Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1924 (Section 4)	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	::	20,000 0 0	30,000 0 0 18,250 0 0	10,000 0 0	::
Hutt Railway and Road Improvement Acts, 1903, 1905, 1907, and 1910	1,700 0 0	· :		14,290 0 0	:	•
Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870	10,100 0 0	::	0	4,900 0 0 10,100 0 0	::	::
Kauri gum Industry Amendment Act, 1914	0	:	<b>~</b>	59 000 0	•	
Land for Settlements Act, 1908		::	36,725 0 0	167,075 0 0	35,000 0 0	• •
Land for Settlements Act, 1908, and Finance Act, 1915 (Section 196)  Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913	150 0 0	: <b>:</b>		18,600 0 0	::	::
Local Bodies' Loans Act, 1908	•	:	c	<del>-</del>	:	:
Local Bottles Locals Act, 1800, and Government Locals to Local Bodies Act, 1886		:	15,800 0 0	18,800 0 0	:	:
Maori Land Settlement Act, 1909  Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919	1,590 0 0	::	>	1,590 0 0		• •
Native Land Amendment Act, 1913	•	:	25,000 0 0	15,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	•
General Purposes Lay, 1873	9,700 0 0	:	45,000 0 0	<b>54,700 0</b> 0	:	:
New Zealand State-guaranced Auvances Act, 1809— Land for Settlements Branch	10,000 0 0	·:	:	10,000 0 0	:	:
New Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Land for Settlements Branch)	•	:	0	106,750 0 0	:	•
Railways Improvement Authorization Act, 1914 Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and amendments	::	::	9,200 0 0 10,000 0 0	::	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	• •
Carried forward	942,300 0 0	•	1,566,435 0 0	2,189,985 0 0	318,750 0 0	•